
Entente Charleroi est                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (99010)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FAY AUX LOGES        15-05-21  276 VIEUX            Amateurs:21 LACHER:10.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28 14  318166 BE 106834018 13.38040 1786.7802    1 
   2 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28 28       2 BE 106903518 13.43340 1733.2450    2 
   3 LACHAPELLE HENRY      MARCHIE  8  4  321248 BE 114859219 13.51321 1677.2287    3 
   4 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27 22  339783 BE 104231916 14.02371 1676.9608    4 
   5 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  9  5  317488 BE 106803418 13.49260 1675.9880    5 
   6 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28  4       3 BE 106542017 13.49560 1675.1457    6 
   7 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  9  2       2 BE 107199917 13.50100 1669.5250    7 
   8 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27  4       2 BE 101092518 14.04340 1660.9891    8 
   9 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27 21       3 BE 115982918 14.04431 1659.7585    9 
  10 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 27  2  336950 BE 112446519 14.03179 1657.4166   10 
  11 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28  7       4 BE 103463116 13.53480 1641.7234   11 
  12 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN  9  2  327358 BE 100924418 14.00561 1629.1736   12 
  13 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   16  1  332936 BE 107559117 14.04410 1626.5907   13 
  14 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 27 12       2 BE 106521719 14.07289 1623.9990   14 
  15 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27  1       4 BE 107959617 14.09170 1623.5550   15 
  16 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27 26       5 BE 107538617 14.09541 1618.7723   16 
  17 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 16  4  322746 BE 105994217 14.00031 1613.3132   17 
  18 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   22 19  328371 BE 112784319 14.03359 1612.8374   18 
  19 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27  3       6 BE 111748519 14.11310 1606.4124   19 
  20 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 14 13  342106 BE 106748719 14.13001 1606.1189   20 
  21 LACHAPELLE HENRY      MARCHIE  8  1       2 BE 116263918 14.00171 1603.9544   21 
  22 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   16 11       2 BE 107557417 14.07420 1602.9658   22 
  23 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 27 26       3 BE 103231919 14.10199 1601.9938   23 
  24 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  9  3       3 BE 106803218 13.58200 1600.7798   24 
  25 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 27 16       4 BE 106095017 14.10429 1599.0795   25 
  26 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28  5       5 BE 108008217 13.59060 1598.0211   26 
  27 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28  1       6 BE 103464216 13.59450 1592.8210   27 
  28 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12  2  341438 BE 106125019 14.14413 1590.3892   28 
  29 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 16 10       2 BE 112575319 14.03091 1588.6948   29 
  30 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 14  3  330405 BE 100533019 14.08030 1588.1039   30 
  31 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   16 10       3 BE 105015316 14.09390 1588.0563   31 
  32 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28 27       7 BE 106831718 14.00260 1587.3907   32 
  33 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28 20       8 00 106830418 14.00290 1586.9948   33 
  34 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   22 12       2 BE 116327618 14.06579 1586.6016   34 
  35 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27  8       7 BE 111740219 14.14550 1580.9988   35 
  36 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   16 15       4 BE 111722319 14.10580 1578.1450   36 
  37 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28 24       9 BE 106832818 14.01490 1576.5100   37 
  38 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12 11       2 BE 109561016 14.16382 1576.0859   38 
  39 WARICHET Frédéric     MARBAIS 10  3  340835 BE 113906217 14.16180 1575.7513   39 
  40 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 16  6       3 BE 104461016 14.05431 1568.8733   40 
  41 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27  2       8 BE 107534517 14.16490 1567.1443   41 
  42 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 11  5  330167 BE 110336719 14.10420 1567.0005   42 
  43 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27 17       9 BE 115982718 14.16541 1566.5301   43 
  44 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27 25      10 BE 111753219 14.16571 1566.1691   44 
  45 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 27  9       5 BE 112443619 14.15249 1564.1902   45 
  46 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 16  3       4 BE 105805817 14.06231 1563.8055   46 
  47 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   16 16       5 BE 111723519 14.13130 1561.4914   47 
  48 LACHAPELLE HENRY      MARCHIE  8  2       3 BE 100107918 14.06031 1559.0653   48 
  49 ALEXANDRE Pascal      BAISY-T 13 11  344803 BE 115676518 14.21101 1559.0071   49 
  50 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27 11      11 BE 111748619 14.18150 1556.8522   50 
  51 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 14  8       2 BE 106748419 14.19541 1555.7226   51 
  52 WARICHET Frédéric     MARBAIS 10 10       2 BE 109572718 14.19100 1555.1407   52 
  53 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 16  5       5 BE 105802217 14.07461 1553.3936   53 
  54 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 27  5       6 BE 100097918 14.17009 1552.6578   54 
  55 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28 21      10 BE 106833018 14.05050 1551.3986   55 
  56 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA  3  2  340482 00 116420419 14.19320 1550.9353   56 
  57 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   22  6       3 BE 112785119 14.11529 1549.7849   57 
  58 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 11  7       2 BE 110332719 14.13030 1549.7160   58 
  59 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27 15      12 BE 111744919 14.19171 1549.5041   59 
  60 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 14 10       2 BE 106492319 14.13230 1548.4106   60 
  61 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 12 10       3 BE 106014819 14.20462 1546.5779   61 
  62 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 27 17       7 BE 106094917 14.18119 1544.2374   62 
  63 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28 23      11 BE 106834518 14.06030 1544.1204   63 
  64 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   22  1       4 BE 106040717 14.13279 1538.2896   64 
  65 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 16 16       6 BE 100116418 14.09491 1538.2164   65 
  66 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   16  8       6 BE 101158418 14.16430 1536.2732   66 
  67 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 11 11       3 BE 100462018 14.15080 1534.7087   67 
  68 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   16  7       7 BE 107552917 14.17100 1533.0898   68 
  69 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28 15      12 BE 106832118 14.07490 1530.9937   69 
  70 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 27  8       8 BE 100943018 14.20219 1529.0542   70 
  71 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  9  9       4 BE 110521119 14.08030 1526.0178   71 
  72 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 27 23       9 BE 100007718 14.20579 1524.9022   72 
  73 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 27  7      10 BE 103247819 14.20599 1524.6722   73 



  74 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 27  3      11 BE 112448619 14.21009 1524.5573   74 
  75 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 27 18      12 BE 106525919 14.21089 1523.6381   75 
  76 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 14 12       3 BE 116497519 14.25071 1519.6719   76 
  77 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 27 13      13 BE 103248019 14.21489 1519.0587   77 
  78 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN  9  8       2 BE 112414019 14.15301 1519.0509   78 
  79 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28  6      13 BE 108008417 14.09330 1518.3298   79 
  80 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   16  5       8 BE 111720919 14.19220 1517.7146   80 
  81 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 11  3       4 BE 116366519 14.17380 1517.0792   81 
  82 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 14  7       3 BE 100016618 14.17520 1516.5469   82 
  83 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 16  8       7 BE 112571119 14.12531 1516.0580   83 
  84 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   22 10       5 BE 116326618 14.16569 1513.5908   84 
  85 DESWERT GUY           FARCIEN  6  6  330092 BE 112518419 14.18101 1513.0152   85 
  86 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 16  7       8 BE 100117518 14.13241 1512.3874   86 
  87 ROMAIN J-Ph           SART-DA 13  1  339861 BE 109674316 14.24450 1512.1735   87 
  88 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 16 11       9 BE 104460116 14.13271 1512.0332   88 
  89 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND     LAMBUSA  7  2  333681 BE 107753617 14.20500 1511.0084   89 
  90 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28  3      14 BE 105272616 14.11070 1507.0624   90 
  91 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN  9  3       3 BE 106866115 14.17221 1506.0059   91 
  92 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 14  6       4 BE 100013318 14.19590 1501.9548   92 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Entente Charleroi est                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (99010)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FAY AUX LOGES        15-05-21  129 YEARLING         Amateurs:15 LACHER:10.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 23 16  339783 BE 112409120 13.57551 1716.7839    1 
   2 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS  2  1  341438 BE 113313720 14.02403 1684.6854    2 
   3 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL  9  3  330167 BE 109901220 13.58520 1660.2430    3 
   4 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 11 10  336950 BE 104925120 14.03409 1654.2973    4 
   5 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL  9  1       2 BE 101239420 14.01430 1636.7859    5 
   6 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   10  8  332936 BE 109960520 14.04310 1627.9162    6 
   7 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 10  2  322746 BE 111863820 14.00001 1613.7166    7 
   8 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 10  1       2 BE 111862220 14.00031 1613.3132    8 
   9 Team SILVA-TAVARES    FLEURUS  3  3  332458 BE 602780920 14.07108 1604.6819    9 
  10 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   10  1       2 BE 109965520 14.07440 1602.7086   10 
  11 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 23  3       2 BE 112412120 14.12040 1602.2461   11 
  12 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 23  8       3 BE 112411920 14.12160 1600.7365   12 
  13 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  2  2  317488 BE 110244420 13.58210 1600.6453   13 
  14 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 23  2       4 BE 112407220 14.16370 1568.5912   14 
  15 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 23  1       5 BE 112407120 14.16420 1567.9880   15 
  16 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 22  8  340482 BE 110318620 14.17550 1562.4413   16 
  17 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 22 22       2 BE 110310420 14.18070 1561.0086   17 
  18 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL  9  2       3 BE 109900920 14.12360 1552.9962   18 
  19 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL  9  7       4 BE 109902520 14.13520 1543.7983   19 
  20 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 22 18       3 00 115733320 14.20350 1543.5527   20 
  21 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 11  3       2 BE 104929820 14.18389 1541.0592   21 
  22 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 22  7       4 BE 110318320 14.22260 1530.7148   22 
  23 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   10  6       3 BE 109966720 14.18420 1522.3411   23 
  24 LACHAPELLE HENRY      MARCHIE  4  2  321248 BE 110274220 14.11161 1520.5686   24 
  25 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN  8  4  327358 BE 110711720 14.15271 1519.4034   25 
  26 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 10 10       3 BE 111916420 14.12301 1518.7928   26 
  27 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN  8  8       2 BE 110710620 14.16021 1515.3008   27 
  28 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 10  4       4 BE 111861320 14.13211 1512.7419   28 
  29 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART  7  4  330405 BE 110752220 14.20020 1501.6135   29 
  29 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART  7  7       2 BE 110752120 14.20020 1501.6135   29 
  31 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 11  8       3 BE 104930220 14.24509 1498.5658   31 
  32 LACHAPELLE HENRY      MARCHIE  4  4       2 BE 104955320 14.15081 1493.2391   32 
  33 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS  2  2       2 BE 113314620 14.31052 1477.5322   33 
  34 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 23  7       6 BE 112405220 14.30060 1476.6754   34 
  35 DUMONT VALERIE        GILLY    6  2  328397 BE 104990520 14.23010 1472.5223   35 
  36 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 23  5       7 BE 112407420 14.31240 1468.3794   36 
  37 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 22  3       5 BE 110311620 14.33070 1460.5648   37 
  38 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART  7  5       3 BE 110750220 14.26410 1457.5621   38 
  39 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL  9  5       5 BE 109901120 14.27440 1449.7965   39 
  40 ALEXANDRE ALAIN       CHATELE  9  9  326875 BE 110694220 14.27061 1439.3333   40 
  41 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 23 19       8 BE 112403520 14.36061 1439.1385   41 
  42 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL  9  8       6 BE 109902120 14.30280 1432.6020   42 
  43 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 22  6       6 BE 115162820 14.37520 1431.3985   43 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Entente Charleroi est                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (99010)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FAY AUX LOGES        15-05-21  405 VIEUX+YEARLING   Amateurs:23 LACHER:10.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



   1 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28 14  318166 BE 106834018 13.38040 1786.7802    1 
   2 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28 28       2 BE 106903518 13.43340 1733.2450    2 
   3 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 50 43  339783 BE 112409120 13.57551 1716.7839    3 
   4 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14 13  341438 BE 113313720 14.02403 1684.6854    4 
   5 LACHAPELLE HENRY      MARCHIE 12  4  321248 BE 114859219 13.51321 1677.2287    5 
   6 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 50 33       2 BE 104231916 14.02371 1676.9608    6 
   7 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 11  6  317488 BE 106803418 13.49260 1675.9880    7 
   8 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28  4       3 BE 106542017 13.49560 1675.1457    8 
   9 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 11  3       2 BE 107199917 13.50100 1669.5250    9 
  10 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 50  8       3 BE 101092518 14.04340 1660.9891   10 
  11 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 20 14  330167 BE 109901220 13.58520 1660.2430   11 
  12 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 50 32       4 BE 115982918 14.04431 1659.7585   12 
  13 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 38  5  336950 BE 112446519 14.03179 1657.4166   13 
  14 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 38 37       2 BE 104925120 14.03409 1654.2973   14 
  15 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28  7       4 BE 103463116 13.53480 1641.7234   15 
  16 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 20 12       2 BE 101239420 14.01430 1636.7859   16 
  17 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN 17  2  327358 BE 100924418 14.00561 1629.1736   17 
  18 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   26 21  332936 BE 109960520 14.04310 1627.9162   18 
  19 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   26  1       2 BE 107559117 14.04410 1626.5907   19 
  20 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 38 16       3 BE 106521719 14.07289 1623.9990   20 
  21 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 50  1       5 BE 107959617 14.09170 1623.5550   21 
  22 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 50 37       6 BE 107538617 14.09541 1618.7723   22 
  23 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 26  2  322746 BE 111863820 14.00001 1613.7166   23 
  24 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 26  1       2 BE 111862220 14.00031 1613.3132   24 
  24 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 26 10       3 BE 105994217 14.00031 1613.3132   24 
  26 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   22 19  328371 BE 112784319 14.03359 1612.8374   26 
  27 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 50  3       7 BE 111748519 14.11310 1606.4124   27 
  28 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 17 16  342106 BE 106748719 14.13001 1606.1189   28 
  29 Team SILVA-TAVARES    FLEURUS  3  3  332458 BE 602780920 14.07108 1604.6819   29 
  30 LACHAPELLE HENRY      MARCHIE 12  1       2 BE 116263918 14.00171 1603.9544   30 
  31 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   26 14       3 BE 107557417 14.07420 1602.9658   31 
  32 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   26  8       4 BE 109965520 14.07440 1602.7086   32 
  33 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 50  6       8 BE 112412120 14.12040 1602.2461   33 
  34 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 38 34       4 BE 103231919 14.10199 1601.9938   34 
  35 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 11  4       3 BE 106803218 13.58200 1600.7798   35 
  36 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 50 16       9 BE 112411920 14.12160 1600.7365   36 
  37 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 11 11       4 BE 110244420 13.58210 1600.6453   37 
  38 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 38 20       5 BE 106095017 14.10429 1599.0795   38 
  39 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28  5       5 BE 108008217 13.59060 1598.0211   39 
  40 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28  1       6 BE 103464216 13.59450 1592.8210   40 
  41 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14  2       2 BE 106125019 14.14413 1590.3892   41 
  42 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 26 16       4 BE 112575319 14.03091 1588.6948   42 
  43 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 21  5  330405 BE 100533019 14.08030 1588.1039   43 
  44 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   26 12       5 BE 105015316 14.09390 1588.0563   44 
  45 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28 27       7 BE 106831718 14.00260 1587.3907   45 
  46 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28 20       8 00 106830418 14.00290 1586.9948   46 
  47 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   22 12       2 BE 116327618 14.06579 1586.6016   47 
  48 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 50 14      10 BE 111740219 14.14550 1580.9988   48 
  49 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   26 23       6 BE 111722319 14.10580 1578.1450   49 
  50 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28 24       9 BE 106832818 14.01490 1576.5100   50 
  51 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14 11       3 BE 109561016 14.16382 1576.0859   51 
  52 WARICHET Frédéric     MARBAIS 10  3  340835 BE 113906217 14.16180 1575.7513   52 
  53 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 26 12       5 BE 104461016 14.05431 1568.8733   53 
  54 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 50  5      11 BE 112407220 14.16370 1568.5912   54 
  55 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 50  4      12 BE 112407120 14.16420 1567.9880   55 
  56 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 50  2      13 BE 107534517 14.16490 1567.1443   56 
  57 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 20  5       3 BE 110336719 14.10420 1567.0005   57 
  58 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 50 28      14 BE 115982718 14.16541 1566.5301   58 
  59 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 50 36      15 BE 111753219 14.16571 1566.1691   59 
  60 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 38 12       6 BE 112443619 14.15249 1564.1902   60 
  61 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 26  9       6 BE 105805817 14.06231 1563.8055   61 
  62 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 25  8  340482 BE 110318620 14.17550 1562.4413   62 
  63 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   26 26       7 BE 111723519 14.13130 1561.4914   63 
  64 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 25 25       2 BE 110310420 14.18070 1561.0086   64 
  65 LACHAPELLE HENRY      MARCHIE 12  2       3 BE 100107918 14.06031 1559.0653   65 
  66 ALEXANDRE Pascal      BAISY-T 13 11  344803 BE 115676518 14.21101 1559.0071   66 
  67 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 50 22      16 BE 111748619 14.18150 1556.8522   67 
  68 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 17 11       2 BE 106748419 14.19541 1555.7226   68 
  69 WARICHET Frédéric     MARBAIS 10 10       2 BE 109572718 14.19100 1555.1407   69 
  70 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 26 11       7 BE 105802217 14.07461 1553.3936   70 
  71 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 20 13       4 BE 109900920 14.12360 1552.9962   71 
  72 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 38  8       7 BE 100097918 14.17009 1552.6578   72 
  73 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28 21      10 BE 106833018 14.05050 1551.3986   73 
  74 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 25 14       3 00 116420419 14.19320 1550.9353   74 
  75 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   22  6       3 BE 112785119 14.11529 1549.7849   75 
  76 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 20  7       5 BE 110332719 14.13030 1549.7160   76 
  77 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 50 26      17 BE 111744919 14.19171 1549.5041   77 
  78 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 21 17       2 BE 106492319 14.13230 1548.4106   78 
  79 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14 10       4 BE 106014819 14.20462 1546.5779   79 
  80 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 38 22       8 BE 106094917 14.18119 1544.2374   80 



  81 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28 23      11 BE 106834518 14.06030 1544.1204   81 
  82 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 20 18       6 BE 109902520 14.13520 1543.7983   82 
  83 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 25 20       4 00 115733320 14.20350 1543.5527   83 
  84 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 38  3       9 BE 104929820 14.18389 1541.0592   84 
  85 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   22  1       4 BE 106040717 14.13279 1538.2896   85 
  86 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 26 25       8 BE 100116418 14.09491 1538.2164   86 
  87 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   26  9       8 BE 101158418 14.16430 1536.2732   87 
  88 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 20 11       7 BE 100462018 14.15080 1534.7087   88 
  89 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   26  7       9 BE 107552917 14.17100 1533.0898   89 
  90 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28 15      12 BE 106832118 14.07490 1530.9937   90 
  91 OPROIU Eduard         SART-DA 25  7       5 BE 110318320 14.22260 1530.7148   91 
  92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 38 11      10 BE 100943018 14.20219 1529.0542   92 
  93 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 11 10       5 BE 110521119 14.08030 1526.0178   93 
  94 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 38 28      11 BE 100007718 14.20579 1524.9022   94 
  95 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 38 10      12 BE 103247819 14.20599 1524.6722   95 
  96 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 38  6      13 BE 112448619 14.21009 1524.5573   96 
  97 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 38 23      14 BE 106525919 14.21089 1523.6381   97 
  98 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   26 19      10 BE 109966720 14.18420 1522.3411   98 
  99 LACHAPELLE HENRY      MARCHIE 12 10       4 BE 110274220 14.11161 1520.5686   99 
 100 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 17 15       3 BE 116497519 14.25071 1519.6719  100 
 101 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN 17 13       2 BE 110711720 14.15271 1519.4034  101 
 102 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 38 17      15 BE 103248019 14.21489 1519.0587  102 
 103 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN 17  8       3 BE 112414019 14.15301 1519.0509  103 
 104 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 26 26       9 BE 111916420 14.12301 1518.7928  104 
 105 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28  6      13 BE 108008417 14.09330 1518.3298  105 
 106 DE COSTER NOE         OBAIX   26  5      11 BE 111720919 14.19220 1517.7146  106 
 107 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 20  3       8 BE 116366519 14.17380 1517.0792  107 
 108 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 21 12       3 BE 100016618 14.17520 1516.5469  108 
 109 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 26 14      10 BE 112571119 14.12531 1516.0580  109 
 110 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN 17 17       4 BE 110710620 14.16021 1515.3008  110 
 111 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   22 10       5 BE 116326618 14.16569 1513.5908  111 
 112 DESWERT GUY           FARCIEN  6  6  330092 BE 112518419 14.18101 1513.0152  112 
 113 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 26  4      11 BE 111861320 14.13211 1512.7419  113 
 114 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 26 13      12 BE 100117518 14.13241 1512.3874  114 
 115 ROMAIN J-Ph           SART-DA 13  1  339861 BE 109674316 14.24450 1512.1735  115 
 116 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 26 18      13 BE 104460116 14.13271 1512.0332  116 
 117 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND     LAMBUSA  7  2  333681 BE 107753617 14.20500 1511.0084  117 
 118 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28  3      14 BE 105272616 14.11070 1507.0624  118 
 119 MATHIEU MICHEL        LODELIN 17  3       5 BE 106866115 14.17221 1506.0059  119 
 120 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 21 11       4 BE 100013318 14.19590 1501.9548  120 
 121 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 21  9       5 BE 110752220 14.20020 1501.6135  121 
 121 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 21 15       6 BE 110752120 14.20020 1501.6135  121 
 123 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 28 12      15 BE 108009517 14.11530 1501.6094  123 
 124 LELOIR GONZALES       MONT-SU 26  5      14 BE 119726115 14.15001 1501.1325  124 
 125 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 21 14       7 BE 100016718 14.20070 1501.0449  125 
 126 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   22  3       6 BE 100090218 14.18519 1500.3358  126 
 127 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 38 33      16 BE 104930220 14.24509 1498.5658  127 
 128 DESWERT GUY           FARCIEN  6  4       2 BE 103940916 14.20311 1496.8914  128 
 129 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND     LAMBUSA  7  7       2 BE 116312618 14.22590 1496.4393  129 
 130 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS 14  7       5 BE 109588018 14.28132 1496.0915  130 
 131 LACHAPELLE HENRY      MARCHIE 12 12       5 BE 104955320 14.15081 1493.2391  131 
 132 ALEXANDRE ALAIN       CHATELE 12  5  326875 BE 103235119 14.18561 1493.0230  132 
 133 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 17  3       4 BE 113923617 14.29451 1489.0251  133 
 134 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 20  4       9 BE 100338218 14.22070 1486.4576  134 
 135 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 38 29      17 BE 100007118 14.26549 1484.9173  135 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


